RC1 Red Letters/Clear Background
RW Red Letters/White Background
RM Red Letters/Mirrored Background
RB Red Letters/Black Background
GC1 Green Letters/Clear Background
GW Green Letters/White Background
GM Green Letters/Mirrored Background
GB Green Letters/Black Background

DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
Notes:
1. Single face only
CATALOG NUMBER TYPE
PROJECT NAME DATE
BA Brushed Aluminum
WHT Powder Coated White
BLK Powder Coated Black
DB Dark Bronze Finish
BR Brass Type Face Place
Dimensions Shown: LG-750-REM-6